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20th Century Fox

10201 W. Pico Boulevard

Los Angeles, California 90035
Contact: Susan Safier

Phone: 310-369-3256

Email: susan.safier@fox.com
Website:

A-MAC Placement LLC

29214 Florabunda Road

Santa Clarita, CA 91387

Contact: Anne Stimac

Phone: 661.977.1170

Email: anne@amacplacement.com
Website: www.amacplacement.com

Captive Audience Marketing
4822 Katherine Ave.

Sherman Oaks, California 91423
Contact: Laurel Short

Phone: 818-905-7410

Email: captiveam@msn.com
Website:

CBS Television Network
7800 Beverly Boulevard

Los Angeles, California 90036
Contact: Amy Smith

Phone: 323-575-4234

Email: Amy.Smith@cbs.com
Website: www.cbs.com

Dell, Inc.

One Dell Way

Round Rock, Texas 78682
Contact: Gary Moore

Phone: 512-728-4419

Email: Gary_Moore@Dell.com
Website: http://www.dell.com/

FLOWATER

1415 Park Ave W

Denver, CO 80205

Contact: Elizabeth Raffa

Phone: 8777757772

Email: elizabeth@myflowater.com
Website: www.myflowater.com
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A List Entertainment, Inc.

Beverly Hills, California 90210
Contact: Marsha R. Levine

Phone: 310-492-0655

Email: ml@alistentertainment.com
Website: www.alistentertainment.com

Associated Television International
4401 Wilshire Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90010

Contact: Ron Braverman

Phone: 323.556.5600 x7234

Email: ro@Associatedtelevision.com
Website: www.associatedtelevison.com

Cast A Long Shadow

517 E. Magnolia Street

Fort Collins, CO 80524

Contact: T. Mark McFann

Phone: 832.551.6571

Email: mmcfann@castalongshadow.com
Website: www.castalongshadow.com

Creative Handbook

10152 Riverside Drive

Toluca Lake, California 91602

Contact: Alex Moreno

Phone: 818-752-3200

Email: info@creativehandbook.com
Website: http://www.creativehandbook.com

Entertainment Services

Contact: Gina Crane

Phone: 661-747-5594

Email: ginamcrane@gmail.com
Website:

Front Row Media, Inc.

1160 E. Mariposa Ave

El Segundo, California 90245

Contact: Mimi Clarke

Phone: 310-978-4150

Email: Mimi@FrontRowMedia.com
Website: http://www.FrontRowMedia.com
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Green Product Placement

Contact: Beth Bell

Phone: 646-801-7056

Email: Beth@greenproductplacement.com
Website: www.greenproductplacement.com

Independent Studio Services
9545 Wentworth Street
Sunland, California 91040
Contact: Renee Caprarelli
Phone: 818-951-5600

Email: Renee@issprops.com
Website: www.issprops.com

Jennifer Bydwell

Contact: Jennifer Bydwell
Phone: 310/359-2421
Email: bydwell@gmail.com
Website:

Marvel Studios

500 S. Buena Vista Street
Burbank, CA 91521
Contact: Julie Keller
Phone: 818.560.9156
Email: jkeller@marvel.com
Website: www.marvel.com

NBC

3000 W. Alameda Avenue,
Burbank, California 91523
Contact: Katie Porter

Phone: 818-840-3034

Email: katie.porter@nbcuni.com
Website:

Pier 3 Entertainment

409 North Pacific Coast Hwy.

Redondo Beach, California 90277

Contact: John J. Tache

Phone: 310-376-5115

Email: jetsyn@pier3entertainment.com
Website: http://www.pier3entertainment.com
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Hollywood Branded

110 Lomita Street

El Segundo, California 90245
Contact: Stacy Jones

Phone: 310-606-2030 x 110

Email: stacy@hollywoodbranded.com
Website: http://hollywoodbranded.com

International Promotions

10725 Vanowen Street

North Hollywood, California 91605
Contact: Jessica Kerner

Phone: 818-755-6333

Email: linda_assistant@intlpromotions.com
Website: http://www.intlpromotions.com

John Varvatos

8800 Melrose Ave.

West Hollywood, CA 90069

Contact: Michelle Marks

Phone: 310.623.1795

Email: MichelleMarks@johnvarvatos.com
Website:

Motion Picture Magic

3611 W. Pacific Avenue

Burbank, California 91505

Contact: Mark Mills

Phone: 818-953-7494

Email: MarkMills. MPM@sbcglobal.net
Website: http://www.motionpicturemagic.com

Paramount Pictures

5555 Melrose Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90038

Contact: Jill Brody

Phone: 323.956.8626

Email: Jill_Brody@paramount.com
Website: www.paramount.com

Pitts Consultancy

Hudson Yards NYC

New York, New York 10001

Contact: Terri Pitts

Phone: (212) 529-0495

Email: tpitts@pittsconsultancy.com
Website: http://www.pittsconsultancy.com
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Product Domain

25379 Wayne Mills Place
Valencia, California 91355
Contact: Lori Dalton
Phone: 800-562-1231x5

Email: Lori.Dalton@thedomaingroupinc.com
Website: http://www.ProductDomain.Net

Ross Group, The

6511 Hayes Drive

Los Angeles, California 90048
Contact: Mary Hall Ross

Phone: 323 935-7600

Email: mary@thereelrossgroup.com

Website: http://www.thereelrossgroup.com

SIGNAL Entertainment Marketing
3767 Overland Avenue, #110

Los Angeles, CA 90034

Contact: Cindy Kaplan

Phone: 424.230.7164

Email: cindy@signalem.com
Website: www.signalem.com

Spotlight Marketing, Inc.

3422 N Claremont Ave

Chicago, lllinois 60618

Contact: Karen Mellman-Smith
Phone: (312)829-1800

Email: karen@spotlightmarketing.com
Website: www.spotlightmarketing.com

Stephanie Green and Associates
1025 Pine Street

Santa Monica, California 90405
Contact: Stephanie Green

Phone: 310-529-5101

Email: stephgreen@me.com
Website:

Susan Agnoff

Wilmington, NC

Contact: Susan Agnoff
Phone: 910-547-6081
Email: slagnoff@gmail.com
Website:
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Rogers & Cowan

1840 Century Park East

Los Angeles, California 90067
Contact: Sam Vuchenich
Phone: 310.967.2460

Email: svuchenich@rogersandcowan.com
Website: https://www.rogersandcowan.com

SCREEN GEMS

10202 W. Washington Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90032

Contact: Kristie Alarcon

Phone: 310.244.3073

Email: Kristie_Alarcon@spe.sony.com
Website: www.sonypictures.com

Sony Pictures Entertainment

10202 W. Washigton Blvd.

Culver City, California 90232

Contact: Kalle Gelman

Phone: 310-244-3751

Email: Kalle_Gelman@spe.sony.com
Website: http://www.sonypictures.com

Starz

Contact: Deanne Bloch

Phone: 818.555.1212

Email: Deanne.Bloch@starz.com
Website:

Stone Management

145 S Fairfax Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90212

Contact: Cat Stone

Phone: (310) 937-6400

Email: stonemanagement@gmail.com
Website: www.stonemanagement.net

Tenner & Associates, Inc.

121 Quail Run Road
Henderson, Nevada 89014
Contact: Lisa Tenner, President
Phone: 702.454.9561

Email: ltenner@aol.com

Website: http://www.tennerandassoc.com
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The Entertainment Marketing Company
2315 28th Street, Suite 204

Santa Monica, California 90405

Contact: Michael Schrager

Phone: 310.452.0426

Email: mail@theentmktco.com

Website: http://www.theentmktco.com

Warner Bros. Pictures Inc.

411 N. Hollywood Way,

Burbank, California 91505

Contact: Richard Franceschini

Phone: 818-977-6547

Email: Richard.Franceschini@warnerbros.com
Website:

A®© 2019 ERMA www.erma.org

Universal Pictures

100 Universal City Plaza

Universal City, California 91608

Contact: Lori Popovich Swift

Phone: 818-777-1788

Email: lori.popovichswift@nbcuni.com
Website: http://www.universalpictures.com
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